700077229

Ø 007

Form PTO-1595         RECORDATION FORM           (Rev. 03/01)         PATENT           OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)         Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼         ▼	LLS Datent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:			
AIWA CO., LTD 26, Kanda Nishiki-cho 3-chome Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo JAPAN	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🛄 Yes 🙀 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment Merger .	Street Address:			
🖳 Security Agreement 🛛 🗔 Change of Name	Shinagawa-ku			
	JAPAN City: TokyoState:Zip:			
Execution Date: December 23, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖬 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
09/221,196	US 6,227,477 B1			
Additional numbers at	 tached? ⊑∦ Yes IVI No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:	6, rotal humber of applications and patents involved.			
Name: David B. Abel	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$. <sup>40.00</sup>			
Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.	📑 Enclosed			
801 South Figueroa Street 14th Floor	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Los Angeles, California 90017-5554	8. Deposit account number:			
	07-1853 (for any deficiency)			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy			
Stanley H. Thompson Reg. No. 45,160	40/1 9/1/09			
Name of Person Signing	<ul> <li>Signatyre</li> <li>D'ate</li> </ul>			
	er sheet, attachments, and documents:			
Commissioner of Patenta &	regulred cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments 37814-00059 n, D.C. 20231			
	PATENT			

REEL: 014503 FRAME: 0858

## DECLARATION

I, Kazuyoshi SEKI, a national of Japan, c/o Asamura Patent Office of 331-340, New Ohtemachi Building, 2-1, Ohtemachi-2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan, declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief the attached is a full, true, and faithful translation into English made by me of a true copy of CERTIFICATE OF ALL THE CLOSED ITEMS issued on February 7, 2003 attached hereto.

Signed this &/st day of March 2004.

-ki Kazuvoshi SEKI

## CERTIFICATE OF ALL THE CLOSED ITEMS

26, Kanda Nishiki-cho 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo (Japan) AlWA CO. LTD. Corporation No. 0199-01-080578

Company name: AIWA CO., LTD.

Principal office: 26, Kanda Nishiki-cho 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo (Japan)

Date of company establishment: June 20, 1951

(Other items are not applicable)

Docket No. Ke816268

President: Masayoshi MORIMOTO residing at 24-18-902, Kamiohsaki 2-chome, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo (Japan)

Reappointed on June 20, 2002

Page 1/2

Items relating to record of register:

The principal office of AIWA CO., LTD. moved from 2-11, Ikenohata 1chome, Taito-ku, Tokyo (Japan) to above-indicated address on October 16, 2002.

Registered on October 21, 2002

AIWA CO., LTD. was merged into Sony Corporation of 7-35, Kitashinagawa 6-chome, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo (Japan) and dissolved on December 10, 2002.

Registered on December 16, 2002 Closed on December 16, 2002

This is to certify that above is all the closed Items that are registered in the Commercial Register.

February 7, 2003 Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar, Sadatoshi KATAOKA (Official seal)

(Other items are not applicable)

Docket No. Ke816268

Page 2/2

## PATENT REEL: 014503 FRAME: 0860

c

公用

. . . .

閉鎖事項全部証明書

東京都干代田区神田錦町三丁目26番地 アイワ株式会社

全社法人等番号 0199-01-080578.

窗号 アイワ株式会社 本店 東京都千代田区神田錦町三丁目26番地 公告をする方法 東京都において発行する日本経済新聞に掲載し てこれを行なう 会社成立の季月日 昭和26年6月20日 百 的 通信機、電気機械器具および電子機械器具の製造販売 1 2 光学機械器具および精密機械器具の製造販売 医療用具、医療用機械器具および衛生用具、衛生用機械器具の製造販売 3 4 コンピュータソフトウェアの開発および販売 前各号の契品、物品およびコンピュータソフトウェアの輸出入 5 6 前各号に附帯または関連する一切の業務 一単元の株式の数 100株 ÷ ۵ 発行する株式の総 5億2000万株 **盗** 発行資株式の総数 発行容珠式の踏数 並びに積類及び数 3億1221万464株 資本の額 金556億1187万7760円 名巻書換代理人の 東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目4番3号 氏名及び住所並び ユーエフジェイ信託銀行株式会社 に営業所 東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目4番8号 ユーエフジェイ信託銀行株式会社証券代行部 役員に関する事項 取締役 森本 昌 姜 平成14年 6月20日重任 取結役 高橋敏夫 平成14年 6月20日電任 取締役 稻田光治 平成14年 6月20日宣任

整理等号 ケ816268

▼ 下端のあるものは鉄滑事項であることを示す。

1/2

PATENT REEL: 014503 FRAME: 0861

	会社法人等 <b>呑</b> 号	0199-01-	080	578				
		取締役		渡	義 紀		平成14年	6月20日重6
		東京都品川区 号	! 上大峪	二丁目	24番1	8-902	平成14年	6月20日重日
		代表取締役		-	昌 袭		· -	
		監査役	זת	村	正臣	·	平成12年	6月29日就日
		監査役	 市	)1  (	後量	<u>.</u>	平成12年	6月29日就行
				凝;	 宏 良		 平成12年	6月29日重使
		監査役	 今		祾		平成13年	6月21日就日
	登記記録に関する 事項	 平成14年11	рдіе	日東江	京都台東	 区池之端-7	 「目2番11号た 平成14年)	から本店移転 0月21日登駅
		平成14年1; に合併し解散	 2月1位	日東加	「部品川	 区北品川六丁	 目7番35号>	 ! ニー株式会社
I	, ,					<b>-</b> ·		.2月16日登記 .2月16日開始 
	•							
			,					
		· .			•			
	これは登 面である。	記簿に記録されて 。 平成 1		(鎖され) 2月	た事項の 7日	の全部である	ことを証明した	·특
	·	〒₩1 東京法務局 登記官	•	<i>u 1</i> 7		广	岡貞	原京術
	整理番号 ケ818	268 * '	下班の>	<b>K Z A</b> -		挙張である		目的思

## PATENT REEL: 014503 FRAME: 0862

**RECORDED: 04/07/2004**